from September 2015

Poole Old Town ¢ Parkstone & Poole Grammar Schools
via Hamworthy e Turlin Moor e Upton e Creekmoor

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Furnell Road Lander Close
New Orchard St Aubyns Court
Blandford Road Potters Arms
Lakeside Coles Avenue
Blandford Road Red Lion
Turlin Moor Shops

Turlin Moor Egmont Road
Turlin Road Junction Road
Upton Crossroads

Poole Road Palmerston Road
Northmead Drive Swift Close
Parkstone Grammar School
Poole Grammar School

Parkstone & Poole Grammar Schools ¢ Poole Old Town
via Creekmoor e Upton e Turlin Moor ® Hamworthy

0723
0727
0730
0736
0739
0745
0747
0750
0754
0756
0800
0805
0812

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Parkstone Grammar School
Poole Grammar School
Northmead Drive Swift Close
Poole Road Palmerston Road
Upton Crossroads

Turlin Road Junction Road
Turlin Moor Shops

Turlin Moor Egmont Road
Blandford Road Red Lion
Lakeside Coles Avenue
Blandford Road Potters Arms
New Orchard St Aubyns Court
Furnell Road Lander Close
Poole Bus Station

1530
1540
1550
1554
1556
1600
1603
1606
1612
1615
1620
1623
1627
1630

route 448

route 448



